Model 260 PPR Options
Model 260 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
260/1 ST IP50HV RSF01
         MODEL
260/1 0001-1000 PPR
260/2 1024-3000 PPR
260/3 3600-10000 PPR
OPERATING7
TEMPERATURE
ST    0º to 70ºC
LT  -40º to 70ºC
HT   -0º to 100ºC
VT    0º to 120ºC
#BORE SIZE1
01  1/4", 0.250"
02  3/8", 0.375"
AT  1/2", 0.500"
03  5/8", 0.625"
04  6 mm
07  7 mm
08  8 mm
09  9 mm
05 10 mm
11 11 mm
12 12 mm
14 14 mm
15 15 mm
#Add "B" Before
code for Blind
Bore Option
#Add "R" Before
code for Rear
Fixing Clamp
Option
#Leave code as
it is for Standard
Thru-Bore
G2
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
Model 260 Ultra Versatile
Commutated Encoder
Page 12
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Issue 13 - Revision B
CHANNELS3
R Quad + Z Marker
 A+B+Z
SEALING8
      IP50  Standard
      IP64  IP64
Increm
ental Thru-Bore
& Motor Mount Encoders
0256
Common Applications
Servo Motor Control, Robotics, Speciality Assembly Machines, Digital
Plotters, High Power Motors
MOUNTING
AF   Adjustable Radius Flex
SF   46 mm Slotted Flex-Mount
SD   40 mm Slotted Flex-Mount
SL   60 mm Slotted Flex-Mount
FC   38.1 to 79.5 mm Flex Arm
XF   2.25" PCD 3 Point Flex
NF   60 mm PCD 3 Point Flex
PPR